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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

21. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
22.5.2022 - 9:30 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2022

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

Odprto

1. BELFIORI Linda 2004 Sport Village Pesaro 31.32 639
2. ZORKO Zara 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 31.90 604
3. CHIARIOTTI Roberta 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 32.29 583
4. GENGHINI Giorgia 2007 Polisportiva Garden Rimini 32.47 573
5. LEVSTEK Maja 2005 PK Ribnica 32.51 571
6. BADIOLI Valentina 2005 Sport Village Pesaro 32.53 570
7. ROŽIČ Tarin 2004 PK Ljubljana 32.80 556
8. NIKOLIČ KRIŠTOF Rebeka 2006 PK Ljubljana 33.09 542
9. VRHOVAC Laura 2006 PK Ljubljana 33.31 531

10. SAMPAOLESI Giada 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 33.55 520
11. STROJANŠEK Isabela 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 33.60 517
12. ĆIROVIĆ Zara 2008 PK Ribnica 33.72 512
13. CENTOFANTI Carlotta 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 34.30 486
14. RIHTMAN Ava Luna 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 34.52 477
15. GIORGETTI Sara 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 34.75 468
16. PETRIČ Manca 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 34.92 461
17. ABUTOVIĆ Mia 2009 PK Ljubljana 35.66 433
18. RADELJ Pika 2007 PK Ljubljana 35.83 426
19. ÐEŠEVIĆ Minea 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 35.91 424
20. BREZNIK Neja 2009 PK Ljubljana 35.98 421
21. KLOPČIČ Lara 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 36.08 418
22. LJUBINKOVIĆ Doris 2008 PK Ljubljana 37.30 378
23. SEDER Lea 2010 Vojvodina 37.31 378
24. STEVANOVIC Teodora 2009 Vojvodina 37.48 373
25. MICHELANGELI Camilla 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 37.50 372
26. LUKAN Ivana 2008 PK Kamnik 37.81 363
27. SEDEJ Tia 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 38.58 342
28. KRUŠEC Laura 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 39.00 331
29. PANTIC Mina 2008 PK Vracar 39.19 326
30. HUS Mija 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 39.71 313
31. SELAN Augustina 2010 PK Ljubljana 39.87 309
32. VRHOVAC Lucija 2009 PK Ljubljana 40.17 302
33. PERC Tia 2007 PK Neptun Celje 40.19 302
34. PUŠKARIČ Julija 2009 PK Ljubljana 41.55 273
35. AMBROŽ Živa 2010 PK Ljubljana 41.58 273
36. TRČEK Alja 2004 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 42.78 250
37. JANKOVIĆ Tijana 2009 PK Ljubljana 42.88 249
38. ČEPON Lana 2010 PK Ljubljana 44.42 224
39. SPRUK Tajda 2009 PK Kamnik 44.73 219
40. JANČIČ Lira 2010 PK Ljubljana 48.66 170
41. MANOJLOVIĆ Maja 2008 PK Kamnik 56.10 111
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

21. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Hrbtno/Back, Predtekmovanje

D

1. RIHTMAN Ava Luna 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 34.52 477
2. ABUTOVIĆ Mia 2009 PK Ljubljana 35.66 433
3. ÐEŠEVIĆ Minea 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 35.91 424
4. BREZNIK Neja 2009 PK Ljubljana 35.98 421
5. SEDER Lea 2010 Vojvodina 37.31 378
6. STEVANOVIC Teodora 2009 Vojvodina 37.48 373
7. SEDEJ Tia 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 38.58 342
8. SELAN Augustina 2010 PK Ljubljana 39.87 309
9. VRHOVAC Lucija 2009 PK Ljubljana 40.17 302

10. PUŠKARIČ Julija 2009 PK Ljubljana 41.55 273
11. AMBROŽ Živa 2010 PK Ljubljana 41.58 273
12. JANKOVIĆ Tijana 2009 PK Ljubljana 42.88 249
13. ČEPON Lana 2010 PK Ljubljana 44.42 224
14. SPRUK Tajda 2009 PK Kamnik 44.73 219
15. JANČIČ Lira 2010 PK Ljubljana 48.66 170

C

1. ZORKO Zara 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 31.90 604
2. GENGHINI Giorgia 2007 Polisportiva Garden Rimini 32.47 573
3. SAMPAOLESI Giada 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 33.55 520
4. STROJANŠEK Isabela 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 33.60 517
5. ĆIROVIĆ Zara 2008 PK Ribnica 33.72 512
6. GIORGETTI Sara 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 34.75 468
7. RADELJ Pika 2007 PK Ljubljana 35.83 426
8. KLOPČIČ Lara 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 36.08 418
9. LJUBINKOVIĆ Doris 2008 PK Ljubljana 37.30 378

10. MICHELANGELI Camilla 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 37.50 372
11. LUKAN Ivana 2008 PK Kamnik 37.81 363
12. KRUŠEC Laura 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 39.00 331
13. PANTIC Mina 2008 PK Vracar 39.19 326
14. PERC Tia 2007 PK Neptun Celje 40.19 302
15. MANOJLOVIĆ Maja 2008 PK Kamnik 56.10 111

B

1. CHIARIOTTI Roberta 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 32.29 583
2. LEVSTEK Maja 2005 PK Ribnica 32.51 571
3. BADIOLI Valentina 2005 Sport Village Pesaro 32.53 570
4. NIKOLIČ KRIŠTOF Rebeka 2006 PK Ljubljana 33.09 542
5. VRHOVAC Laura 2006 PK Ljubljana 33.31 531
6. CENTOFANTI Carlotta 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 34.30 486
7. PETRIČ Manca 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 34.92 461
8. HUS Mija 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 39.71 313

A

1. BELFIORI Linda 2004 Sport Village Pesaro 31.32 639
2. ROŽIČ Tarin 2004 PK Ljubljana 32.80 556
3. TRČEK Alja 2004 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 42.78 250
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